
First Name Last Name email address Home Cell Street City State Zip Code email address Birthday Last name

Regena Boyland Regena.Boyland@gmail.com 916-524-8595 9871 Ken Duffy Way Elk Grove CA 95624 Regena.Boyland@gmail.com Nov 6 Boyland

Patricia Canterbury patmyst@aol.com 916-483-1046 916-507-9422 P.O. Box 160127 Sacramento CA 95816 patmyst@aol.com Aug 6 Canterbury

Idelle Claypool idelleclaypool@gmail.com 916-730-8895 1425 Sherwood Ave Sacramento CA 95822 idelleclaypool@gmail.com Oct 2 Claypool

Bonnie Coleman bccret@comcast.net 916-924-6680 916-213-9789 228 Hartnell Place Sacramento CA 95825 bccret@comcast.net Jan 1 Coleman

Rose Coleman rc5hearts@yahoo.com 916-284-6836 9234 Boscastle Way Sacramento CA 95829 rc5hearts@yahoo.com May 23 Coleman

Dawn Cornelius dawn@cd-cpas.com 916-716-7092 2274 Donner Way Sacramento CA 95818 dawn@cd-cpas.com May 19 Cornelius

Barbara Coulam bhc2630@gmail.com 916-966-7696 916-207-7696 6748 Rappahannock Way Carmichael CA 95608 bhc2630@gmail.com April 7 Coulam

Alexandra Darling adarling@gavrilovlaw.com 661-332-5543 7170 Long River Dr. Sacramento CA 95831 adarling@gavrilovlaw.com Oct 16 Darling

Sally Day sally_day@sbcglobal.net 916-955-5152 5349 Halsted Ave. Carmichael CA 95608 sally_day@sbcglobal.net Sept 23 Day

Cathy Diepenbrock diepenbrocks@gmail.com 916-706-3147 415-377-0980 1222 43rd St. Sacramento CA 95819 diepenbrocks@gmail.com Jan 1 Diepenbrock

Michelle Duong mduong7@gmail.com 203-503-4809 2813 Occidental Drive Sacramento CA 95826 mduong7@gmail.com Sept 16 Duong

Kat(Katherine) Durham katnlax@gmail.com 818-613-4171 6854 Waterview Way Sacramento CA 95831 katnlax@gmail.com June 10 Durham

Andria Foydl afoydl@yahoo.com 541-554-0495 1172 Monte Vista Way Sacramento CA 95831 afoydl@yahoo.com Feb 5 Foydl

Janet Galliani janetgalliani@gmail.com 916-600-1677 4570 Paso Centro Lane Sacramento CA 95834 janetgalliani@gmail.com July 6 Galliani

Eva Garcia eva@garciarealestate.com 916-383-3937 916-708-8867 8335 Mediterranean Way Sacramento CA 95826 evitagarcia@att.net Aug 10 Garcia

Kelly Garfield garfieldkkg@gmail.com 916-871-9610 2011 Maple Glen Rd Sacramento CA 95864 garfieldkkg@gmail.com July 29 Garfield

Leah Garrison leah@leahgre.com 559-381-6907 11010 Biddeford Circle Mather CA 95655 leah@leahgre.com Feb 23 Garrison

Rosalie Gladden rosaliegladden@comcast.net 916-606-2546 12 Surf Water Court Sacramento CA 95831 rosaliegladden@comcast.net July 29 Gladden

Susann Hadler susannhadler@yahoo.com 916-704-4686 1033 43rd St. Sacramento CA 95819 susannhadler@yahoo.com Jan 6 Hadler

Candace Hull Taylor clhtaylor@gmail.com 916-759-9723 1104 Dunbarton Circle Sacramento CA 95835 clhtaylor@gmail.com Jan 30 Hull Taylor

Corrine Joe sandcjoe@sbcglobal.net 916-922-6182 701 Southgate Road Sacramento CA 95815 sandcjoe@sbcglobal.net Nov 22 Joe

Phyllis Johnson driveithome@hotmail.com 916-724-9100 5422 Ingleside Way El Dorado Hills CA 95762 driveithome@hotmail.com Nov 24 Johnson

Donna Kistler dlkistler@comcast.net 916-631-0821 916-390-6092 11473 Emma Nevada Ct Gold River CA 95670 dlkistler@comcast.net July 29 Kistler

Mary Kobane kobanemary@gmail.com 916-213-2229 27135 Mace Blvd El Macero CA 95618 kobanemary@gmail.com Sept 22 Kobane

Karen Kouretas KarenKouretas@aol.com 916-739-1189 916-715-0423 1300 36th St Sacramento CA 95816 KarenKouretas@aol.com Jan 15 Kouretas

Sarah Lee slee@guildmortgage.net 916-600-6126 4220 American River Dr Sacramento CA 95864 slee@guildmortgage.net Jan 3 Lee

Mary Locke maryllocke@aol.com 916-451-4721 916-997-5442 1433 47th St Sacramento CA 95819 maryllocke@aol.com Feb 25 Locke

Yoli Manzo yoli.manzo@gmail.com 916-997-6934 14 Greenway Circle Sacramento CA 95831 yoli.manzo@gmail.com Jan 17 Manzo

Glorian Mengelkoch glorian5386@gmail.com 916-281-6216 208 Crow Canyon Dr Folsom CA 95630 ggmartinelli@comcast.net Feb 8 Martinelli

Patricia McConahay patmcconahay@gmail.com 916-878-7401 932 41st St Sacramento CA 95819 patmcconahay@gmail.com Dec 10 McConahay

Phyllis McMaster Moist pmcmastr@comcast.net 916-804-3635 2498 American River Dr Sacramento CA 95825 pmcmastr@comcast.net June 29 Moist

Patricia Menz just2sew@gmail.com 916-396-8345 2850 3rd Ave Sacramento CA 95818 just2sew@gmail.com July 6 Menz

Laurie Norris Laurien@me.com 916-606-4500 3520 Condor Ct. Carmichael CA 95608 laurien@me.com October 11 Norris

Barbara Smith-Nash barbarasmithnash@gmail.com 916-429-9779 916-856-0551 1161 Spruce Tree Circle Sacramento CA 95831 barbarasmithnash@gmail.com June 9 Smith-Nash

Sona Page sonaemail@yahoo.com 415-250-3117 706 Columbia Dr Sacramento CA 95864 sonaemail@yahoo.com May 9 Page

Elaine Pesce billpesce21@comcast.net 916-486-9557 1225 Kingsford Dr Carmichael CA 95608 billpesce21@comcast.net July 12 Pesce

Kathleen Platz kplatz@schwartzplatz.com 916-283-6206 916-730-8629 6206 Eastmont Court Carmichael CA 95608 kplatz@schwartzplatz.com July 2 Platz

Georgia Presnell does not use email 801-607-1690 250 E. Center St. #137 Orem Utah 84057 gbpresnell@att.net June 7 Presnell

Deborah Rubens renegadebb@sbcglobal.net 916-928-0245 916-208-1112 5101 Alderberry Way Sacramento CA 95835 renegadebb@sbcglobal.net August 19 Rubens

Mary Ann Selvage maselvage49@gmail.com 916-548-0199 7349 Durfee Way Sacramento CA 95831 maselvage49@gmail.com Oct 8 Selvage

Karen Smith kmsmith22@gmail.com 916-390-0095 310 25th St. Sacramento CA 95816 kmsmith22@gmail.com Dec 18 Smith

Jean Swenk bookworm26@hushmail.com 619-701-2120 211 Callnon Ct. Sacramento CA 95864 bookworm26@hushmail.com Feb 2 Swenk

Minisha Trivedi minishatrivedi@hotmail.com 916-634-9554 6186 Elvas Avenue Sacramento CA 95819 minishatrivedi@hotmail.com August 27 Trivedi

Nilda Valmores Nildaguanzonvalmores@gmail.com 916-362-9601 916-868-7820 2632 Mackinaw Way Sacramento CA 95826 nildaguanzonvalmores@gmail.com Nov 22 Valmores

Lupe Vanryckeghem lupemayer60@yahoo.com 559-707-4897 7415 Chatterton Way Sacramento CA 95829 lupemayer60@yahoo.com April 3 Vanryckeghem

Denice von Arx denicevonarx@comcast.net 916-539-1214 2731 Echo Way Sacramento CA 95821 denicevonarx@comcast.net June 22 von Arx

Jennifer Willis JenniferWillis.SIS@gmail.com 916-539-1730 600 Chert Court El Dorado Hills CA 95762 JenniferWillis.SIS@gmail.com Nov 18 Willis

Nancy Wolford-Landers odlizzie@surewest.net 916-457-3002 916-709-3002 922 41st St. Sacramento CA 95819 odlizzie@surewest.net April 30 Wolford-Landers

Mary Wordlaw marywordlaw1@gmail.com 209-327-7872 8901 Jeaneva Way Elk Grove CA 95624 marywordlaw1@gmail.com May 26 Wordlaw

Paula Wright wrightpaula70@comcast.net 916-482-4379 916-812-2744 1000 Fulton Ave #70 Sacramento CA 95825 wrightpaula70@comcast.net Jan 22 Wright
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